HYVYILSIO ¢ SOLIHIONOD NI'TOIA [ed1103STH SOXVN

obeIirg

COMPACT

DIGITAL AUDIO

‘paaqiyo.d dsip 3edwod siya jo Suikdod pue
Bunseopeo.q ‘@durw.iopad digqnd pasiioyaneun

N3 3Y3 Ul 3pely ‘PaT [euonBUIIU] SIYBIY SOXEN L00Z @ B @
‘POAIDSDI SUONE|SUBIY PUE SIXD) H4OMIIE ‘SUIPIOda] PUNOS SIYd Ul SIYSL ||y

NAXOS
T T T

iy BACH + MOZART “Tine:
MENDELSSOHN 7038

il
2
E]

e[

©eN

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750)

Violin Concerto No.2 in E major, BWV 1042
Allegro

Adagio

Allegro assai

Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791)
Violin Concerto No.4 in D major; K.218
Allegro

Larghetto

Allegro

Felix Mendelssohn (1809-1847)
Violin Concerto in E minor; Op. 64
Allegro

Larghetto

Menuetto

Recorded 24th December, 1955

in the Academy of Music, Philadelphia
First issued on Columbia ML 5087 (Bach)
and ML 5085 (Mozart, Mendelssohn)

David Oistrakh,Violin
The Philadelphia Orchestra
Eugene Ormandy

17:39
8:01
6:48
2:50

25:12
9:25
8:06
7:41

27:26
12:52
8:18
6:16

This edition of the first American
recordings by the great Ukrainian
violinist, David Oistrakh, takes us back
to a golden age. Made in one
astonishingly long burst of creativity
on Christmas Eve 1955, they
demonstrate a legendary violinist at
his absolute peak, recorded in better
sound than he could have expected in
his own country and sympathetically
supported by a great orchestra and
conductor. Oistrakh brought to his
interpretations of the classics a big,
beautiful tone, a sturdy sense of
rhythm and a feeling of latent power,
which frequently imparted a creative
tension to many of his performances,
as can be sensed in the Mendelssohn
E minor Concerto here, the second of
his two official recordings of this
masterpiece. This fine Philadelphia
recording of the Bach E major
Concerto was the first of three that he
made in the studio, while the Mozart
was the first and better of his two
commercial recordings.

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn

Cover image: David Oistrakh and Eugene Ormandy (The Tully Potter Collection)

www.naxos.com

4731332462

[eJ1I03STH SOXVN

HYVYALSIO ¢ SOLTHIONOD NI'TOIA

otaIIT'g



