



8.111246

ADD

BACH • MOZART
MENDELSSOHNPlaying
Time
70:18

All rights in this sound recording, artwork, texts and translations reserved.
Unauthorized public performance, broadcasting,
and copying of this compact disc prohibited.
© 2007 Naxos Rights International Ltd. Made in the EU

Johann Sebastian Bach (1685-1750) Violin Concerto No. 2 in E major, BWV 1042	17:39
1 Allegro	8:01
2 Adagio	6:48
3 Allegro assai	2:50
Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart (1756-1791) Violin Concerto No. 4 in D major, K. 218	25:12
4 Allegro	9:25
5 Larghetto	8:06
6 Allegro	7:41
Felix Mendelssohn (1809-1847) Violin Concerto in E minor, Op. 64	27:26
7 Allegro	12:52
8 Larghetto	8:18
9 Menuetto	6:16

Recorded 24th December, 1955
in the Academy of Music, Philadelphia
First issued on Columbia ML 5087 (Bach)
and ML 5085 (Mozart, Mendelssohn)

David Oistrakh, Violin
The Philadelphia Orchestra
Eugene Ormandy

This edition of the first American recordings by the great Ukrainian violinist, David Oistrakh, takes us back to a golden age. Made in one astonishingly long burst of creativity on Christmas Eve 1955, they demonstrate a legendary violinist at his absolute peak, recorded in better sound than he could have expected in his own country and sympathetically supported by a great orchestra and conductor. Oistrakh brought to his interpretations of the classics a big, beautiful tone, a sturdy sense of rhythm and a feeling of latent power, which frequently imparted a creative tension to many of his performances, as can be sensed in the Mendelssohn *E minor Concerto* here, the second of his two official recordings of this masterpiece. This fine Philadelphia recording of the Bach *E major Concerto* was the first of three that he made in the studio, while the Mozart was the first and better of his two commercial recordings.

Producer and Audio Restoration Engineer: Mark Obert-Thorn
Cover image: David Oistrakh and Eugene Ormandy (The Tully Potter Collection)



www.naxos.com